Trip: RM AM 1

Bus 9 TIME
1 7:14 AM
2 7:15 AM
3 7:17 AM
4 7:17 AM
5 7:18 AM
6 7:19 AM
7 7:20 AM
8 7:21 AM
9 7:23 AM
10 7:25 AM
11 7:26 AM
12 7:27 AM
13 7:28 AM
14 7:30 AM
15 7:32 AM
16 7:34 AM
17 7:35 AM
18 7:36 AM
19 7:37 AM
20 7:38 AM
21 7:39 AM
22 7:40 AM
23 7:40 AM
24 7:41 AM
25 7:42 AM
26 7:43 AM
27 7:44 AM
28 7:45 AM
29 7:50 AM

Trip: RM AM 2

Bus 8 TIME

1 7:09 AM
2 7:13 AM
3 7:14 AM
4 7:15 AM
5 7:18 AM
6 7:19 AM
7 7:21 AM
8 7:23 AM
9 7:25 AM
10 7:30 AM
11 7:32 AM
12 7:34 AM
13 7:35 AM
14 7:36 AM
15 7:37 AM
16 7:39 AM
17 7:40 AM
18 7:42 AM
19 7:45 AM
Trip: RM AM 3

Bus 20 TIME

1 6:50 AM

STUDENTS

A W NDNOWOPRMDMNOSMDNERELROOPRERLOPMDNNDSNIRLPEPWOOPRFR O

&
a

LOCATION

404 Patchen Rd

209 Patchen Road

57 Hinesburg Rd

Hinesburg Rd & Village Green
25 heath St

Heath St. & Williston Rd
1405 Williston Rd

101 Anderson Pkwy
Anderson Pkwy & Hayden Pkwy
1487 Williston Rd

19 Elsom Pkwy

29 Elsom Pkwy

40 Elsom Pkwy

Mayfair St & Victoria Dr

2 Victoria Dr & Williston Rd
Hinesburg Rd & Iby St

11 Barrett St

25 Barrett St

42 Barrett St

7 Slocum St

9 Hopkins St

4 Hopkins St

57 Barrett St

68 Barrett St

26 Obrien Dr

18 Obrien Dr

61 Simpson Ct

37 Sunset Ave

Rick Marcotte Central School

STUDENTS

P P N WO O N -

o
o

LOCATION

404 Patchen Rd

20 Brookwood Dr

30 Brookwood Dr

34 Brookwood Dr

10 Woodside Dr

10 Sherry Road

345 Dorset St

425 Dorset St

435 Dorset St

Bayberry Ln & Kennedy Dr
36 Winding Brook Dr

7 Deane St

21 Woodcrest Dr

10 Woodcrest Dr

4 Prouty Pkwy

3 Southview Dr

325 Hinesburg Road

267 Hinesburg Rd & Wright Ct
Rick Marcotte Central School

STUDENTS

0

LOCATION

404 Patchen Rd



2 7:03 AM 5 17 Bower St

3 7:05 AM 4 40 Bower St

4 7:07 AM 3 25 Cabot Ct

5 7:10 AM 4 71 Floral Dr

6 7:11 AM 3 28 Floral Dr

7 7:12 AM 7 4 Floral Dr

8 7:15 AM 4 128 Catkin Dr

9 7:16 AM 1 185 Catkin Dr

10 7:19 AM 3 1744 Dorset St & Autumn Hill Rd

11 7:21 AM 2 Dorset St & Sadie Ln

12 7:21 AM 1 Dorset St & Link Rd

13 7:23 AM 6 14 Link Rd

14 7:26 AM 1 55 Tabor PI

15 7:26 AM 4 Holbrook Rd & Tabor PI

16 7:30 AM 3 25 Holbrook Rd

17 7:32 AM 0 320 Dorset Heights

18 7:33 AM 1 Dorset Hts & Hemlock Ln

19 7:35 AM 2 49 Golf Course Rd

20 7:38 AM 2 151 Fairway Dr

21 7:39 AM 2 358 Golf Course Road

22 7:40 AM 1 451 Golf Course Road

23 7:50 AM -59 Rick Marcotte Central School
Trip: RM AM 4
Bus 6 TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:01 AM 0 404 Patchen Rd

2 7:07 AM 0 Hinesburg Rd & John Fay Rd

3 7:09 AM 7 332 Rye Cir

4 7:11 AM 10 212 Rye Cir

5 7:13 AM 4 3 Oak Creek Dr

6 7:14 AM 4 11 Oak Creek Dr

7 7:16 AM 5 16 Mill Pond Ln

8 7:18 AM 5 68 Moss Glen Ln

9 7:19 AM 1 18 Moss Glen Ln

10 7:20 AM 4 Adirondack St & Moss Glen Ln

11 7:21 AM 5 Butler Dr & Worchester

12 7:22 AM 5 22 Butler Dr

13 7:24 AM 9 50 Butler Dr

14 7:26 AM 15 26 Adirondack St

15 7:30 AM 2 14 Adirondack St

16 7:31 AM 8 8 Butler Dr

17 7:33 AM 4 3 Whiteface St

18 7:34 AM 14 17 Whiteface St

19 7:37 AM 5 33 Whiteface St

20 7:39 AM 2 82 Butler Dr

21 7:40 AM 1 93 Butler Dr

22 7:41 AM 2 99 Butler Dr

23 7:50 AM -112 Rick Marcotte Central School
Trip: RM AM 5
Bus 21 TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:05 AM 0 404 Patchen Rd

2 7:11 AM 1 58 Manor Woods

3 7:14 AM 4 Dorset St & Indian Crk

4 7:17 AM 1 1225 Dorset St

5 7:22 AM 4 255 Four Sisters Rd

6 7:23 AM 4 37 Four Sisters Road

7 7:30 AM 5 Songbird & Hummingbird

8 7:35 AM 2 2502 Brand Farm Dr



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:43 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:55 AM

A O © b W WA O PP ®

&
N

2402 Brand Farm Dr
1701 Brand Farm Drive
1504 Brand Farm Dr
1203 Brand Farm Dr
28 Lupine Ln

21 Lupine Ln

3 Lupine Ln

39 IrisLn

11 Iris Ln

3lrisLn

Rick Marcotte Central School



